














DETAILS

MATERIALIEN/MATERIALSALLE MATERIALIEN AUF ANFRAGE/
ALL MATERIALS UPON REQUEST

CHAIR S 43

44 CM 52 CM

82 CM
46 CM

MASSE/MEASUREMENTS

44 cm

82 cm

52 cm

46 cm

THONET  

GESTELL/FRAME

S 43

TIEFSCHWARZ/
DEEP BLACK 

REINWEISS/
PURE WHITE

WARMGRAU/
WARM GREY

TOMATENROT/
TOMATO RED

VERCHROMT/
CHROME-PLATED

STAHLROHR/TUBULAR STEEL

TP 17
BUCHE NATUR/
BEECH NATURE

TP 29 
SCHWARZ/
BLACK

TP 107 
AUFGEHELLT/
LIGHTENED

TP 24 
NUSSBAUM/
WALNUT

TP 89 
DUNKELBRAUN/
DARK BROWN

TP 44
KIRSCHBAUM/ 
CHERRY TREE

TP 34 
MAHAGONI/ 
MAHOGANY

BEIZE/STAIN

BUCHE/BEECH

HOLZ/WOOD

EICHE/OAK

STEP
60004

STEP
61150

STEP
60011

STEP
60021

STEP
60999

STEP
61149

STOFFE/FABRICS 

STEP
60004

STEP
61150

STEP
60011

STEP
60021

STEP
60999

STEP
61149

44 cm

82 cm

52 cm

46 cm

56 CM 52 CM

82 CM
46 CM

S 43 F

44 CM 52 CM

82 CM
47 CM

44 cm

82 cm

52 cm

47 cm

S 43 PV

44 cm

82 cm

52 cm

47 cm

56 CM 64 CM 45 CM 55 CM52 CM 64 CM

82 CM
88  CM 112/102  CM

76/66  CM76  CM47 CM 42 CM

56 cm

82 cm

52 cm

47 cm
66 cm

64 cm

42 cm

76 cm88 cm

54 cm

55 cm

112 cm

76 cm

45 cm 55 cm

112 cm

76 cm

45 cm64 cm

S 43 PVF S 43 DR/FDR S 43 H/HT

56 cm

82 cm

52 cm

47 cm
66 cm
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THONET GMBH
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